- PANJAB UNIVERSITY, C!! ANDIGARH

Notification No. Med. / M.DD. / 2019-A/01

Result of the

Doctor of Medicine (M.D) Examination held in April, 2019

The result of each candidate as calculated on the basis

~ original evaluation of his/her answer-book/s is

notified as shown in the column of Result. RL’ means result laicr iue to non receipt of thesis. ‘CS’ Candidature
suspended for want of Registered No. and/ or non-submisstic~ _f any other document. Detailed Marks Card

detained due to non- adjustment of fee account Rs. 75/~ for each . _idate.
Maximum Marks - 810
Minimum Passing M ks: - 400

Roll Registered No. Name of Gender Father’s “ame/
No. Candidate Mother’s Name
Govt, Medical College, Sec-32,Chd. |
01 2016-CM-183 Abhijeet M Sudhir Chand:a Thakur/
Anand Anita Thaku
02 2016-CM-184 Vaibhav M Parmod Tane;/ i~ashmi
Taneja Taneja
03 2010-CM-45 Tanvi Khera F Prajesh Kher:'
Samriti Kher:
04 2008-CM-03 Rishu F Tarsem Char. J.udal/
Jaswinder Kau.»
05  2009-CM-37 Manjot Singh M Tarjinder Sinzh.
. Gurjeet Kaur
06  2016-CM-185 Reecha E Rambir Sing!
' Banita
07  2016-CM-186 Anjuman E Jagdish Chand i
Anuradha
08 2017-CM-01 Sonika F Birbal Bishno
; Bishnoi Emanti Devi
09  2016-CM-187 Soma Dey F G.K. Dey/
Neelima Dey
10 2009-CM-09 Ankita | K Arun Kumar | 1knayat/
Tuknayat | : Kiran Sharm:
11 2009-CM-16 Amrit Kaur = F| Jagnar Singh
_ Balbir Kaur
12 2016-CM-188 Suraj M Pooran Agrav. .
Agrawal Vandana Agraws!
13 = 2009-CM-12 Komalpreet F Jagtar Singh/
Kaur Sukhwinder Iz
14 2009-CM-23 Surbhi Jain F Vipin Kumar 'ain /
Sangeeta Jain
15  2016-CM-191 Alisha i Rajiv Bhagal
Bhagat Charul Bhaga!
16 2016-CM-192 Pooja Kumari F Suman Kumar N shra/
Nivedana Mi: ==
17 2016-CM-193 Swati Sharma F Yadvender K

Sharma/
Urmila Sharma=

Subject

Anaesthesia
Anaesthesia
Anaesthesia
Anaesthesia
Anaesthesia
Anaesthesia

Anaesthesia

‘ Anaesthesia

Biochemistry
Dermatology
Dermatology

General
Medicine
General
Medicine
General
Medicine
Microbiology

Microbiology

Microbiology

Marks Obt. Result
623 Pass
571 Pass
629 Pass
570 Pass
592 . Pass
603 Pass
595 Pass
581 Pass
485 © Pass
571 Pass
544 Pass
496 Pass
e RL
474 Pass
496 Pass
480 Pass
472 Pass



Roll "RegiStered'No.

No.

I

Name of |

Candidate

Govt, Medical College, Sec-32,Chd.

18

19
20
21
22

ok

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39

2016-CM-194

201 6-CM-I95
2009-CM-06
2010-CM-37
2010-CM-42

2009-CM-10

20@9-CM~08
2009-CM-13
2016-CM-200
2016-CM-201
2016-CM-202
2016-CM-203
2016-CM-205
2016-CM-206
2016-CM-207
2010-CM-49
2006-CM-24
2016-CM-208
2016-CM-209
2004-CM-37
2009-CM-39

2016-CM-210

Anku Goel

Argyia
Desouza
Navjot Kaur

Ramanpreet
Kaur
Seema
Sheokand
Varsha
Mukherji

Sanya
Chopra
Vansha
Pathania
Purnima
Sharma
Karanpreet
Kaur

Cheta Singh

Tarundeep
Kaur
Amarvir
Kaur
Greeshma
G.R
Saravanan S

Arjun Kumar

Kashish
Dutta
Tanupreet
Kaur
Shikha Goel

Kshitiz
Sharma

Sai Prashant
Bansal
Brahmdeep
Singh
Wadhawan

Gender

Father’s Nume/

A e

&3

M

Mother’'s Name

Suresh Chand Goel/

Kiran Goel

Peter Desouz ../
Luiza Desouz:
Hira Lal/ Sushi

Trilochan Sinzh
Ll

Jatinder Pal -

Kaptan Singh
Bimla Sheokand

Manan Kum::
Mulkherji/

Sharmila Muldherii

Arun Choprz
Bindu Chop:

Ajay Pathanio’ ™zelam

Pathania

Ashwani Sharma

Sharma
Balkish Raj/
Jaswant Kat
Multan Singh
Rajnee Sing!
H.S Kalra/
Gurmeet Kai.
Harjit Singh,
Parneet Kau-

Rajan K/ Geui'is

P. Subramanisn

Kalamani C
Vidya Singlv
Sushil Kuma:’
Sunil Dutt/
Namita Duttz

Saroj

Y. E

Sohan Singh/ CI . ranjit

Kaur

Suresh Goel.
Kiran Goel
Hem Kiran/
Ramen Sharm:
Madan Bansa:
Asha Bansal

Surinder Pal = .

Arvinder Kaur

i/

Subject

Microbiology

Obstt. &
Gynae
Obstt. &
Gynae
Obstt. &
Gynae
Obstt. &
Gynae
Obstt. &
Gynae

Pediatric
Pediatric
Pathology
Pathology
Pathology
Pathology
Pathology
Pulmonary
Medicine
Pulmonary
Medicine
Pulmonary
Medicine
Pulmonary
Medicine
Psychiatry
Psychiatry
Psychiatry

Psychiatry

Radiodiagnosis

Marlks Obt. Resulr

488

474

460

459 .

521
455
440
419
420
417
524
508
529
502
517
628
430

501

Pass

Pass
RL
RL
Paés

Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass

RL

- Pass

RL



Roll -Reéistered No.

Endst. No. GMC-JA-1-2019/ .Y

I

3:

. All Notice Boards. GMCH, Chandigarh.

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL Cc

£ Name of Gender Father’s Name/ Subject Marks Obt. Result
No. Candidate Mothe's Name : ‘
Govt, Medical College, Sec-32,Chd.
40 2016-CM-211 Vivek J M Shankar J/ Radiodiagnosis 527 Pass
: Kalpana ]
41 2009-CM-21 Sanya i Anil Vermeani/ Radiodiagnosis 526 Pass .
Vermani Neeru Verman
42 Kavit Gupta M Prem Raj Gupta/ Achla  Radiodiagnosis  --- CS
Gupta
43 2016-CM-212 Kanika F Harmesh K mur Garg/  Transfusion 461 Pass
Parveen Garg Medicine
44  2016-CM-213 Rajbir Kaur F Surinder Si:ngh Transfusion 487 Pass
Dalbir Kaur Medicine
45  2016-CM-214 Pandeep F Kuljeet Sirn 1/ Surinder  Transfusion 448 Pass
Kaur Kaur Medicine
)
Total: - 45
Chandigarh
June 12, 2019 O.S.E. ARE D.R.E. Controller of Examinations

LEGE, CHANDIGARH

(Academic Br:

O Y —v tlﬂDD“

A copy is forwarded to the followirig 4or inf.

The Prof. & Head, Department of Anaesthe:

icrobiology, Obstt. & Gylme.. Pediatrics, Patholo:
Transfusion Medicine, Govt. Medical College & Ho
In-charge, 1T Centre, GMCH-32, Chandigarh with re.
JA-1, Academic Branch, GMCH, Chandigarh.
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1CH website.
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Hem Kiran/
Ramen Sharma

Psychiatry

l -CM-37 Kshitiz
: o Sharma
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GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHANDIGARH
(Academic Brar.ch) o and
Endst. No. GMC-JA-1-2018/ DQL{ bo % — Daed; 2 8 JUN 2019
A copy is forwarded to the ollowing’for inf ‘mation and necessary action:-
\/;);of. & Head, Department of Psychiatry, GMCH-32 Chandigarh.

27 In-charge, IT Centre, GMCH-32, Chandigarh with request to upload result on GMCH website.
3. All Notice Boards, GMCH-32, Chandigarh,

Registrar (Academic).
Academic Branch,

GMCH-32, C.handig:\‘%.



PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDICARH

Notilication No. Med. / M.D. /2019 A/03
Result of the . opd
Doctor of Medicine (M.1) Fyamination heldin April, <
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NO-CM-00 Navjot Kaur Hira Lal/ Sushma Obstt. &t G}
9O M- av.
i singh / & Gynae. 4
t10-CN-37 Ramanpreel Trilochan Singh / Ohslt. & O)
2 ) ‘ = ' . . .
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